B-klass 240515

Plac Férnamn

CoNOAUV A, WNEER
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35

Christian
Pelle
Thomas
Leif
Goran

Gunnar
Per-Erik
Anders
Sten

Per
Thomas
Lars

Dan
Anders
Hakan
Ulf

Kjell
Agge
Hans
Hans-Ove
Petter
Ste-Ake
Sverker
Mats
Pierre
Lennart
Bo

Mats
Per-Anders
Kjell

Kari

Ulf

Kjell
Knutte
Dick

RTD Per

Efternamn

Johansson
Lindeman

Lindén
Olsson

Kronstrom

Thilén
Olsson
Harback
Aberg
Eriksson
Stenberg
Lund
Froberg
Hojer
Klefbom
Bjorkman
Edlund
Eriksson
Osterman
Blixt
Wendt
Saikoff
Granberg
Rudqvist
Cruse

Ahs
Carlsson
Bergsman
Andersson
Pettersson
Kilpinen
Strom
Larsson
Billstrom
Westlund
Gustavsson

HCP

35,3
17,7
16,9
17,5
18,0
17,0
17,8
21,0
22,9
16,3
17,5
17,6
16,6
23,9
14,1
18,4
21,4
23,6
29,7
16,1
20,8
24,8
25,3
26,1
19,8
29,3
15,6
19,5
26,3
15,0
26,0
21,7
16,3
21,4
21,0
16,6

42
21
20
21
22

21
21
25
27
20
21
21
20
28
17
22
26
28
35
20
25
30
30
31
24
35
19
23
31
18
31
26
20
26
25
20

SHCP Sarskilj

S9
SHCP

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP
SHCP
SHCP
SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

Total

64
66
67
68
69

70
70
71
71
72
72
73
74
74
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
81
82
83
85
85
89
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Plac Férnamn

CoNOAUV A, WNEER
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NS

Per-Anders

Christian
Anders
UIf
Anders
Kjell
Thomas
Per
Lennart
Erik
Thomas
Goéran
Leif

Jan

Jan
Lennart
Christer
Sverker
Sten-Ake
Manfred
Kjell
Mats
Petter
Hans
Thomas
Dan
Urban
Dick

Per
Per-Erik
Pierre
Gunnar
Agge
Sten
Mats
Ulf
Knutte
Lennart

DNS Boe

Efternamn

Andersson
Johansson
Harback
Bjorkman
Lundgren
Edlund

Lindén
Lindeman
Wassberg
Andersson
Danielsson
Kronstrom
Olsson
Davidsson
Carlsson
Nilsson
Spangberg
Granberg
Saikoff
Nobauer
Larsson
Bergsman
Wendt
Osterman
Stenberg
Froberg
Torstensson
Westlund
Eriksson
Olsson
Cruse
Thilén
Erixon
Aberg
Rudquvist
Strom
Billstrom
Ahs
Weimers

HCP

27,0
33,3
20,6
18,4
18,1
22,0
16,8
17,3
15,9
20,0
24,4
18,0
18,1
23,9
16,1
17,6
22,3
25,5
24,8
30,2
16,5
19,5
21,4
29,7
18,0
16,8
18,1
21,0
16,7
17,4
19,8
16,7
21,9
22,3
26,3
21,7
21,5
29,3
30,1

SHCP Sarskilj

35
42
27
24
24

29

23 59
23

22 SHCP
26 SHCP
32

24 59
24 SHCP
31

22 SHCP
24 SHCP
29 SHCP
33

32 SHCP
38

22 SHCP
26 SHCP
28 SHCP
38

24

23 SHCP
24 SHCP
28

22 SHCP
23 SHCP
26

22 SHCP
29 S9
29 SHCP
34

28

28

37 SHCP
38

Total

67
68
69
71
72

73
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
84
84
84
84
85
86

Poang

[IRY
o

R R R RRPRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRNNMNNOMNNMNMO SO O

72

Pris

305:-
225:-
150:-

75:-
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Plac Férnamn

CoNOAUV A, WNEER
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40

Christian
Pelle
Anders
UIf
Gunnar
Sten

Boe

Leif
Per-Erik
Thomas
Thomas
Agge
Anders
Ulf
Per-Anders
Hans
Manfred
Kjell
Lennart
Lars
Lennart
Lennart
Per
Goéran
Sverker
Sten-Ake
Lennart
Lars

Erik

Kjell
Hans-Ove
Anders
Erik
Thomas
Mats
Oscar
Petter
Dick

Jan
Knutte

DNS Bjorn

Efternamn

Johansson
Lindeman
Karlsson
Bjorkman
Thilén
Aberg
Weimers
Olsson
Olsson
Stenberg
Lindén
Erixon
Harback
Strom
Andersson
Osterman
Nobauer
Wennerstrom
Nilsson
Lund
Larsson
Wassberg
Eriksson
Kronstrom
Granberg
Saikoff

Ahs

Loov
Andersson
Edlund
Blixt
Lundgren
Ljungberg
Danielsson
Rudquvist
Oscarsson
Wendt
Westlund
Carlsson
Billstrom
Hogman

HCP

31,5
16,8
18,6
18,4
16,4
22,5
30,1
17,5
17,4
18,5
16,2
22,7
20,1
21,9
26,7
29,7
30,1
15,0
17,8
17,9
22,6
15,9
17,9
18,3
25,6
25,3
29,0
15,6
19,9
22,8
15,8
17,9
22,1
25,0
26,4
15,1
21,5
21,0
16,1
22,0
18,0

SHCP Sérskil]

37
20 SHCP
22
22
20 SHCP

27 SHCP
36

21

21 SHCP
22

20 SHCP
27

24 SHCP
26 SHCP
32 SHCP
35 SHCP
36

18 SHCP
21 SHCP
22 SHCP
27

19 SHCP
22 59
22 SHCP
30 S9
30 SHCP
34

19 SHCP
24 SHCP
27

19 SHCP
22

26 SHCP
30

31

18 SHCP
26

25

20 SHCP
26

22

Total

63
69
69
70
71

71
71
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
79
79
79
80
80
81
81
82
83
83
86
92
92
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B-klass 240605

Plac Férnamn Efternamn
1 Lennart Nilsson
2 Per-Anders Andersson
3 Ulf Bjorkman
4 Agge Erixon
5 Manfred Nobauer
6 Kjell Larsson
7  Anders Karlsson

8 Thomas Danielsson
9  Lennart Ahs

10 Per Lindeman
11 Per Eriksson
12 Thomas Stenberg
13 Kjell Edlund

14 Bo Carlson

15 Lennart Wassberg
16 Oscar Oscarsson
17 Kjell Wennerstrom
18 Jan Carlsson
19 Anders Harback
20 Sten Aberg

21 Erik Andersson
22 Thomas Lindén

23 Reijo Langstrom
24 Goran Kronstrom
25 Sten-Ake Saikoff

26 Kjell Pettersson
27 Christer Spangberg
28 Sverker Granberg
29 Leif Olsson

30 Mats Bergsman
31 Christian Johansson
32 Roger Johansson
33 Petter Wendt

34 Mats Rudquvist
35 Hans Osterman
36 Dick Westlund
37 Lennart Larsson
38 Per-Erik Olsson
DNS Lars Lund

RTD Knutte Billstrom

HCP

19,0
27,3
18,3
21,4
30,5
16,5
17,7
25,0
29,0
16,6
17,7
18,5
22,8
14,9
15,9
15,3
15,3
15,8
18,5
22,1
19,9
16,2
15,6
18,3
25,5
16,0
22,3
26,7
17,0
19,5
29,0
19,9
21,8
26,3
30,2
21,4
22,8
17,3
17,9
22,6

SHCP Sirskilj

17 SHCP
26
16 SHCP
20 SHCP
30

15 SHCP
16 SHCP
24

28

15 SHCP
16 SHCP
17 SHCP
21

13 SHCP
14

13 59
13 SHCP
14 SHCP
17 SHCP
21

18

14 59
14 SHCP
16 SHCP
24

14 SHCP
21 SHCP
25

15

18 SHCP
28

18

20

25

29

20

21

15

16

21

Total

66
66
68
68
68

70
70
70
72
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
80
80
81
83
84
86
88
89
91
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Plac Fornamn

Co~NOUVA, WNEER
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36

Petter
Goran
Gunnar
Erik

Per-Anders

Thomas
Christer
Jan
Sten-Ake
Kjell
Oscar
Thomas
Kjell
ulf
Lennart
Knutte
Sverker
Per
Dan
Roger
Leif
Mats
Mats
Per-Erik
Christian
Kjell
Hakan
Peter
Jan
Agge
Lennart
Dick
Per

ulf

Boe
Thomas

RTD Pierre
DNS Sten

Efternamn

Wendt

Kronstrom

Thilén

Andersson
Andersson
Danielsson

Spangberg
Davidsson
Saikoff

Wennerstrom

Oscarsson
Lindén
Larsson
Bjorkman
Wassberg
Billstrom
Granberg
Lindeman
Froberg
Johansson
Olsson
Bergsman
Rudqvist
Olsson
Johansson
Pettersson
Klefbom
Carlsson
Carlsson
Erixon
Nilsson
Westlund
Eriksson
Strém
Weimers
Stenberg
Cruse
Aberg

HCP

22,4
18,8
16,1
19,9
27,2
24,4
22,3
23,9
25,5
15,0
15,3
16,2
16,3
17,7
15,9
22,6
27,2
16,6
16,6
19,9
17,4
19,9
26,3
17,4
29,0
16,5
14,8
14,9
15,9
21,2
17,9
21,4
17,5
22,4
29,9
18,9
20,3
21,9

SHCP Sérskil]

27
23
20 SHCP
24 SHCP
32

29

27 SHCP
28

30

18 SHCP
19 SHCP
20 S9
20 SHCP
21

19 SHCP
27 SHCP
32

20 S9
20 SHCP
24

21 SHCP
24 SHCP
31

21 SHCP
34

20

18 S9
18

19 SHCP
25

22 SHCP
26

21 SHCP
27 SHCP
35

23

24 SHCP
26

Total

65
66
67
67
67

68
69
69
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81
81
86
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B-klass 240619

Plac Fornamn

Thomas

Johan
Jan
Per

Goran
Erik
Knutte
Hans
Lars

Per
Per-Erik
Boe
Hakan
Oscar
Lars
Anders
Jan
Thomas
Sten-Ake
Per-Anders
Kjell
Lennart
ulf
Roger
Peter
Sverker
Gunnar
Thomas
Lennart
Kjell
Sten
Reijo
Petter
Leif
Agge
Mats
Anders
Christer
40 Christian
DNS Dan
DNS Kjell

Co~NOUVA, WNEER
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Manfred

Efternamn

Stenberg
Nobauer
Johansson
Carlsson
Eriksson

Kronstrom
Andersson
Billstrom
Osterman
Loov
Lindeman
Olsson
Weimers
Klefbom
Oscarsson
Lund
Lundgren
Davidsson
Danielsson
Saikoff
Andersson
Edlund
Ahs
Bjorkman
Johansson
Carlsson
Granberg
Thilén
Lindén
Wassberg
Larsson
Aberg
Langstrom
Wendt
Olsson
Erixon
Rudgqvist
Karlsson
Spangberg
Johansson
Froberg
Pettersson

HCP

18,8
30,4
14,8
17,2
17,5
18,1
19,2
22,2
30,8
15,6
16,5
18,1
30,4
14,8
15,4
17,9
17,9
23,7
23,9
25,3
26,4
22,1
29,1
17,5
19,6
15,0
26,9
15,6
16,0
16,1
16,2
21,9
15,7
21,9
17,1
20,6
26,9
17,2
21,9
28,7
17,8
17,5

SHCP Sirskilj

23 SHCP
36

18

21 59
21 SHCP

22

23 SHCP
27 SHCP
36

19 SHCP
20 SHCP
22 SHCP
36

18 SHCP
19 SHCP
22 59
22 SHCP
28 S9
28 SHCP
30 SHCP
31

26 SHCP
34

21 SHCP
24

18 SHCP
32

19 S9
19

20 S9
20

26

19 SHCP
26

21 SHCP
25 SHCP
32

21

26 SHCP
34

21

21

Total

66
66
68
69
69

69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
79
79
80
80
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B-klass 240626

Plac Férnamn

Dick
Manfred
Andreas
Leif
Sverker

Thomas
Johan
Per
Thomas
Kjell

Jan
Mats
Lennart
Hans-Ove
ulf
Roger
Christer
Oscar
Kjell
Sten
Reijo
Lars
Knutte
Christian
Hans
Lennart
Thomas
Gunnar
Petter
Per

Lars
Anders
Christian
Per-Erik
Goran
Dan

Jan

Ulf

Erik
Per-Anders

CoNOAUV A, WNEER

B W W W WWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNRPRPRRRRRPRRPRRRPR
O Voo NOCTUIPdNWDNERPROOOLONOUUPDWNPOOLONODULLPD WNERLRO

Efternamn

Westlund
Noébauer
Jorgensson
Olsson
Granberg
Lindén
Johansson
Eriksson
Stenberg
Edlund
Davidsson
Rudqvist
Ahs

Blixt
Bjorkman
Johansson
Spangberg
Oscarsson
Larsson
Aberg
Langstrom
Lund
Billstrom
Johansson
Osterman
Wassberg
Danielsson
Thilén
Wendt
Lindeman
Loov
Lundgren
Schiller
Olsson
Kronstrom
Froberg
Carlsson
Strom
Andersson
Andersson

HCP

21,4
30,8
31,8
17,1
26,9
16,0
14,8
18,0
18,9
21,4
23,7
26,9
29,0
15,8
17,5
19,6
21,9
15,4
16,2
21,9
15,8
17,9
22,4
28,7
31,6
16,1
23,9
15,6
21,9
16,5
14,8
17,9
14,8
18,1
18,1
17,9
15,9
22,8
19,1
26,2

SHCP Sérskil]

26 SHCP
36 SHCP
38
21 SHCP
32

19

18 SHCP
22 SHCP
23 SHCP
26 SHCP
28 SHCP
32

34

19

21 SHCP
24 SHCP
26

19 SHCP
20 SHCP
26

19 SHCP
22 SHCP
27 SHCP
34 SHCP
37

20 SHCP
28

19 SHCP
26

20

18 SHCP
22

18 SHCP
22 S9
22 59
22

19 SHCP
27

23

31

Total

68
68
68
69
69

70
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
79
79
81
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
87
88
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Plac Fornamn

Co~NOUVA, WNEER
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38

Hakan
Lennart
Per-Anders
Oscar
Goran
Sten-Ake

Christian
Erik
Lennart
Dick
Petter
Thomas
Andreas
Boe
Roger
Christian
Per

Kjell
Sverker
Gunnar
Hans-Ove
Reijo
Lars
Peter
Ulf

Per
Mats
Thomas
Per-Erik
Sten
Knutte
Thomas
Manfred
Hans
Anders
ulf

Jan

Leif

DNS Christer

Efternamn

Klefbom
Ahs
Andersson
Oscarsson
Kronstrom
Saikoff

Johansson
Andersson
Wassberg
Westlund
Wendt
Danielsson
Jérgensson
Weimers
Johansson
Schiller
Lindeman
Edlund
Granberg
Thilén
Blixt
Langstrom
Lund
Carlsson
Bjorkman
Eriksson
Rudqvist
Lindén
Olsson
Aberg
Billstrom
Stenberg
Nobauer
Osterman
Lundgren
Strém
Carlsson
Olsson
Spangberg

HCP

14,8
28,8
26,2
15,3
18,8
25,5
29,2
19,1
16,2
20,8
21,9
23,6
30,5
30,6
19,6
15,0
16,1
21,2
26,5
15,9
16,3
15,0
17,8
15,1
17,5
18,2
26,9
15,6
18,3
21,9
22,4
18,6
30,0
31,6
17,9
22,8
16,0
16,8
21,9

SHCP Sérskil]

18
34
31
19 SHCP
23 SHCP

30 SHCP
35

23

20 SHCP
25 SHCP
26 SHCP
28 SHCP
36 S9
36

24

18 SHCP
20 SHCP
25 SHCP
31

19 SHCP
20

18 SHCP
21

18 SHCP
21 SHCP
22 SHCP
32

19 SHCP
22 SHCP
26 SHCP
27

22 SHCP
36 SHCP
37

22

27

19 SHCP
20

26

Total

64
66
67
69
69

69
69
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
79
79
79
82
84
86
86
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B-klass 240717

Plac Fornamn

Jan
Kjell
Gunnar

Mats
Thomas
Kjell
Knutte
Reijo
Ulf

Leif
Thomas
Goran
Jan
Peter
Erik
Petter
Dick
Thomas
Leif

Per
Anders
Per
Per-Erik
26 Sverker
DNS Kjell
DNS Lennart
DNS Hans-Ove
DNS Christer
DNS Sten
DNS UIf
DNS Manfred
DNS Boe
DNS Hans

Co~NOUVA, WNEER

NNNNNNRRRRRRBRRR B 2
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Sten-Ake
Per-Anders

Efternamn

Carlsson
Pettersson
Thilén
Saikoff
Andersson
Rudqvist

Lindén
Edlund
Billstrom
Langstrom
Bjorkman
Olsson
Stenberg
Kronstrom
Davidsson
Carlsson
Andersson
Wendt
Westlund
Danielsson
Bjorkman
Eriksson
Lundgren
Lindeman
Olsson
Granberg
Larsson
Wassberg
Blixt
Spangberg
Aberg
Strém
Nobauer
Weimers
Osterman

HCP

15,7
17,2
15,4
25,2
25,3
26,9
15,6
21,0
22,4
15,1
17,5
17,7
18,3
18,4
23,6
15,4
19,3
21,9
20,4
23,4
14,7
18,2
17,9
16,1
19,0
26,3
16,2
16,2
16,6
21,9
21,9
23,5
29,8
30,4
33,0

SHCP Sérskil]

14

15

13 SHCP
24 S9
24

26

14 SHCP
19

21

13 SHCP
16 S9
16 S9
16 SHCP
17

22

13

18 SHCP
20

19 SHCP
22

13 SHCP
16 S9
16

14 SHCP
17

25

14

14

15

20

20

22

29

29

32

Total

71
72
73
73
73

74
75
75
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
79
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
84
84
85
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B-klass 240731

Plac Fornamn

Hans-Ove
Per

Agge
Dick
Sverker
Knutte

Thomas
Reijo
Jan

Per

Lars
Goran
Sten
Per-Anders
Tobias
Sten-Ake
Kjell
Leif
Kjell
Thomas
Lennart
Per-Erik
Gunnar
Thomas
Petter
Mats
Lennart
ulf
Hans
Manfred
Boe
Erik
Anders
Leif

Dan

ulf

37 Mats
RTD Christer

Co~NOUVA, WNEER
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Efternamn

Blixt
Eriksson
Erixon
Westlund
Granberg

Billstrom
Danielsson
Langstrom
Carlsson
Lindeman
Lund
Kronstrom
Aberg
Andersson
Griberg
Saikoff
Pettersson
Bjorkman
Edlund
Lindén
Nilsson
Olsson
Thilén
Stenberg
Wendt
Rudquvist
Ahs

Strém
Osterman
Nobauer
Weimers
Andersson
Lundgren
Olsson
Froberg
Bjorkman
Bergsman
Spangberg

HCP

16,5
17,9
21,0
22,1
25,9
23,6
23,6
15,1
16,1
16,1
17,6
18,4
21,9
25,6
14,8
25,0
17,4
15,3
20,3
15,5
17,9
19,0
14,7
18,1
21,9
26,4
27,0
23,5
33,1
29,9
30,4
19,3
17,9
18,2
18,4
17,5
19,8
23,0

SHCP Sirskilj

20
22 SHCP
25 SHCP
26 SHCP
31

28

28

18 SHCP
20 S9
20 SHCP
21 SHCP
22 SHCP
26 SHCP
30

18 SHCP
30

21

19 SHCP
24

19 SHCP
22 SHCP
23

18 SHCP
22 SHCP
26 SHCP
31 SHCP
32

28 SHCP
39

35 SHCP
36

23

22 S9
22 59
22

21

24

27

Total

68
69
69
69
69

71
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
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B-klass 240807

Plac Férnamn
Oscar
Thomas
Petter
Leif
Hans

Jan
Lars
Kjell
Thomas
Anders
Andreas
Erik

ulf
Reijo
Lennart
Ulf
Urban
Anders
Sten-Ake
Sverker
Thomas
Knutte
Manfred
Agge
Lennart
Peter
Goran
Lennart
Dan
Sten
Boe

Per
Roger
Kjell
Christian
Anders
Mats
Per-Anders

CoNOAUV A, WNEER

W WWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRRRERRR
O NO U D WNRPOWOVONOODUDNWNROWOVOONOOOUVEAEWNERO

Efternamn
Oscarsson
Danielsson
Wendt
Bjorkman
Osterman

Carlsson
Lund
Edlund
Lindén
Harback
Jérgensson
Andersson
Strém
Langstrom
Wassberg
Bjorkman
Torstensson
Ohman
Saikoff
Granberg
Stenberg
Billstréom
Nobauer
Erixon
Ahs
Carlsson
Kronstrom
Nilsson
Froberg
Aberg
Weimers
Eriksson
Johansson
Pettersson
Johansson
Lundgren
Rudquvist
Andersson

HCP
15,4
23,7
22,1
15,3
33,1
16,1
17,9
20,4
15,5
17,9
28,9
19,3
23,9
15,5
15,7
17,5
17,5
23,9
25,0
25,4
17,5
23,5
29,9
21,1
27,3
15,4
17,8
17,9
19,3
22,0
30,5
17,9
19,9
17,4
29,0
18,3
26,4
25,9

SHCP Sirskilj
19
28
26
19 SHCP
39

20 SHCP
22 SHCP
24

19 SHCP
22 SHCP
34

23 SHCP
28

19 S9
19 SHCP
21 59
21 SHCP
28 SHCP
30 S9
30

21 SHCP
28 SHCP
35

25 SHCP
32

19 SHCP
21 SHCP
22 SHCP
23 SHCP
26 SHCP
36

22 SHCP
24

21 SHCP
34

22

31

31

Total Poadng

64 10
67
69
70
70

71
71
71
72
72
72
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
84
85
87

(o]

P P R R RPRRPRRRRRRRRRRRERRNNNNNNNNNMNNMNNONNNNMNNNWO DO

(0]
N

Pris
310:-
235:-
155:-

75:-



B-klass 240814

Plac Férnamn
Oscar
Lennart
Stefan
Goran
Per

Petter
Sten
Thomas
Erik
Manfred
Hans-Ove
Thomas
Per

Jon
Peter
Jan
Anders
Kjell
Thomas
Sverker
Leif
Per-Erik
Christer
Boe
Hans
Leif
Reijo
Lars

Dan
Christian
ulf
Agge
Lennart
Mats
Knutte
Andreas
Kjell
Per-Anders
Dick

CoNOAUV A, WNEER

W WWWWWWWWWNNNNRNNNNNNRRPRPRPRRERRPRRRERPRPR
OO OO DWNRPRPOOOORNOOTUTDNWNRPRPOWVOKLONOGOUDNWNLEPRPO

Efternamn
Oscarsson
Nilsson
Bood
Kronstrom
Eriksson

Wendt
Aberg
Stenberg
Andersson
Nobauer
Blixt
Lindén
Lindeman
Nilsson
Carlsson
Carlsson
Harback
Edlund
Danielsson
Granberg
Olsson
Olsson
Spangberg
Weimers
Osterman
Bjorkman
Langstrom
Lund
Froberg
Johansson
Bjorkman
Erixon
Ahs
Rudqvist
Billstrom
Jérgensson
Larsson
Andersson
Westlund

HCP
14,9
18,2
17,1
18,2
19,0
21,5
22,0
17,5
19,3
29,6
16,0
15,5
16,0
15,1
15,7
16,1
17,9
20,1
23,3
25,1
17,9
19,5
23,0
30,5
32,8
15,1
15,3
17,8
19,5
29,0
17,5
21,1
27,3
26,0
23,8
26,2
16,2
26,1
20,8

SHCP Sirskilj
18 SHCP
22
21 SHCP
22
23 SHCP

26 S6
26

21 SHCP
23 SHCP
35

19 S6
19 S3
19

18

19 SHCP
20 SHCP
22 SHCP
24 SHCP
28 SHCP
30

22 SHCP
23 SHCP
27 SHCP
36 SHCP
39

18 SHCP
19 SHCP
21 SHCP
23 SHCP
34

21 SHCP
25 SHCP
32

31

28 SHCP
31

20

31

25

Total Poadng

33 10
33
34
34
35

35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
43
44
44
47
48
53

(o]

P PR R R, P P P PR PR PR PR PRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPPRRPRPRNNNNNNNMNNO DD OO
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Pris
315:-
240:-
160:-

80:-



B-klass 240821

Plac Fornamn

WCoNOYUILPE WN R

Z Z2Z2 W W WWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRRPRRRLRPRERPR R
S GG G WNPOOVLONNAAUITDNRWNROWOLONOOULNWNERO

Christian
Leif
Pelle

Agge
Oscar

Per
Per-Erik
Lennart
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Lars
Goéran
Mats
Kjell
Jan
Lennart
Stefan
Kjell
Knutte
Ulf
Sten
Per-Anders
Reijo
Erik
Dick
Leif
Sverker
Lennart
ulf
Gunnar
Petter
Hakan
Hans-Ove
Manfred
Boe

Efternamn

Schiller
Olsson
Lindeman
Erixon
Oscarsson

Eriksson
Olsson
Wassberg
Stenberg
Danielsson
Lindén
Lund
Kronstrom
Rudgqvist
Larsson
Carlsson
Nilsson
Bood
Edlund
Billstrom
Bjorkman
Aberg
Andersson
Langstrom
Andersson
Westlund
Bjorkman
Granberg
Ahs

Strém
Thilén
Wendt
Klefbom
Blixt
Nobauer
Weimers

HCP

14,6
17,0
16,1
21,6
14,9
18,5
19,5
15,9
17,1
23,3
16,0
17,8
18,7
26,2
16,2
16,3
17,7
17,2
20,2
23,8
17,5
22,0
27,2
14,9
19,3
20,8
15,4
25,1
27,3
23,9
14,4
21,5
14,6
16,0
29,6
30,5

SHCP Sirskilj

18 SHCP
21
20 SHCP
26
18

22 SHCP
23

19 SHCP
21 SHCP
28

19 SHCP
21 SHCP
23 SHCP
31

20 S6
20 SHCP
21 S3
21 SHCP
24 SHCP
28

21 SHCP
26 SHCP
32

18 SHCP
23 SHCP
25

19 SHCP
30 SHCP
32

28

18

26

18

19 SHCP
35 SHCP
36

Total

31
31
32
32
33

34
34
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
40
40
42
44
46
47

Podng

Y
o

P P R R RPRRRRRNNNMNNNNNNNNNMNNNMNNMNNMNNONNDNWOEDOOOO®

80

Pris

270:-
205:-
135:-

65:-



B-klass 240828

Plac Fornamn

Co~NOUVA, WNEER

W WWWWRNRNRNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRRERRRRAR
PR WONPOWOONOUDNWNRPOWLOONOOOUD WNR O

Dan

Jan

Leif
Per-Anders
Peter

Hans-Ove
Jon
Knutte
Sverker
Boe

Per

Per

Erik
Per-Erik
Jan
Dick
Kjell
Anders
Christer
Lennart
Stefan
Lennart
Goéran
Agge
Sten
Thomas
Ulf
Anders
Thomas
Thomas
Lennart
Leif
Petter
ulf

Efternamn

Froberg
Davidsson
Bjorkman
Andersson
Carlsson
Blixt

Nilsson
Billstrom
Granberg
Weimers
Lindeman
Eriksson
Andersson
Olsson
Carlsson
Westlund
Larsson
Lundgren
Spangberg
Wassberg
Bood
Nilsson
Kronstrom
Erixon
Aberg
Stenberg
Strom
Harback
Danielsson
Lindén
Ahs
Olsson
Wendt
Bjorkman

HCP

19,6
23,8
15,4
27,9
15,6
16,0
15,3
23,6
25,0
30,5
16,2
17,7
19,2
19,7
16,5
20,8
16,2
17,9
23,0
15,6
17,2
17,4
18,6
21,0
22,0
16,1
23,5
17,9
23,0
16,2
27,3
16,5
21,9
17,2

SHCP Sérskil]

24
28
19
33
19 S6

19 SHCP
21 SHCP
28 SHCP
30 SHCP
36

20 SHCP
21 SHCP
23 SHCP
24

20 SHCP
25

20 SHCP
22 SHCP
27

19 SHCP
21 S6
21 SHCP
22 SHCP
25 SHCP
26

20 SHCP
22 S3
22 SHCP
27

20 SHCP
32

20

26

21

Total

30
31
32
33
34

34
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
42
44
45

Podng

Y
o
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83

Pris

275:-
210:-
140:-

70:-



B-klass 240904

Plac Fornamn

Thomas
Erik
Boe

Goran
Leif
Lennart
Jan
Sten
Per

Kjell

ulf

Per

Jan
Knutte
Sverker
Thomas
Kjell
Petter
Mats
Lennart
Per-Anders
Gunnar
Anders
Peter
Kjell
Agge
Lars
Anders
Dick
Lennart
Per-Erik
Thomas
34 Ulf

DNS Manfred

Co~NOUVA, WNEER

WWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPPRPRPRPRRRR R
WNRPOWOWVWONODTUPDWNRPRPROOLWOKNOULD WNIERO

Hans-Ove

Efternamn

Stenberg
Andersson
Weimers
Blixt
Kronstrom

Bjorkman
Nilsson
Carlsson
Aberg
Lindeman
Larsson
Bjorkman
Eriksson
Davidsson
Billstréom
Granberg
Lindén
Edlund
Wendt
Rudquvist
Ahs
Andersson
Thilén
Lundgren
Carlsson
Pettersson
Erixon
Lund
Harback
Westlund
Wassberg
Olsson
Danielsson
Strém
Nobauer

HCP

15,8
19,2
30,2
16,0
18,8
15,4
16,6
16,5
22,0
16,2
16,2
17,2
17,7
23,8
23,6
25,0
16,2
21,1
21,9
26,2
27,3
27,7
15,2
17,9
15,3
17,2
21,6
17,7
17,9
20,8
15,6
19,7
23,0
23,5
29,6

SHCP Sérskil]

19 SHCP
23
36
19
23

19 SHCP
20 S6
20 SHCP
26

20 S3
20 SHCP
21 S6
21 SHCP
28 S6
28 SHCP
30

20 SHCP
25 SHCP
26 SHCP
31 SHCP
32 SHCP
33

18 SHCP
22

19 SHCP
21 SHCP
26

21 SHCP
22 SHCP
25

19 SHCP
24 SHCP
27

28

35

Total

33
33
34
36
37

38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
44
44
44
47

Podng

Y
o

R R R R RPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRONMNMMOSAUUIOO®

67

Pris

275:-
210:-
140:-

70:-



